Address : ELZhour, Port Said, Egypt

mobile : =+20 1014548181
Whats App : ==.20 1014548181
Whats App : —+20 1014966408

Profession : Bosun
E-mail: kamalsaidawad @gmail.com

Personal Details: -

Full Name KAMAL ELSAID AWAD HASSANIN
Nationality Egyptian
Birth Date 21/09/1970
Place of Birth Dakahliya — Egypt
Marital Status Married
Religion Muslim
Military Status Finished
Lanqguages:-
Arabic Mother Tongue
English Very Good Spoken &Written

Identity Documents:-

Documents Number

Seaman's Book 500016718

Date Issued
26/07/2021

27/07/2021

KAMAL ELSAID AWAD

Expiry Date
25/07/2028
25/07/2026

Country OF Issued
Portsaid - Egypt

Alexandria - Egypt



mailto:kamalsaidawad@gmail.com

skills

Work under pressure.

Good communication skills.

Hard Working

Certificates: -

Certificates

1. Proficiency of Security Awareness

2. Fire Prevention and FireFighting

3. Personal safety & social
responsibilities

4. personal Survival Techniques search
and Rescue

5. Elementary First Aid
6. International MedicalCertificate

7. Watch Keeping for Seafarers

8. Proficiency in Survival CraftsRescue
Boats

9. International Certificate of
Vaccination

10. Navigational Watch Keeping

11. Rating Forming Part forAble
Seafarer Deck

12. Proficiency For Rating Forming Part
for a navigational
watch

13. Proficiency in SurvivalCrafts
Rescue Boats

14. Yellow fever certificate

Issued

30/10/2022

29/10/2022

29/10/2022

29/10/2022

29/10/2022

04/08/2021

13/07/2018

30/08/2021

25/07/2017

26/08/2021

13/07/2018

02/09/2021

02/09/2021

25/07/2017

Valid Until
26/10/2027

24/10/2027

24/10/2027

24/10/2027

24/10/2027

03/08/2023

12/07/2023

24/08/2026

XXXXXXX

23/08/2026

13/07/2023

XXXXXXX

25/07/2026

XXXXXXX

National (Place)
Alexandria - Egypt

Alexandria - Egypt

Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt

Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt
Alexandria - Egypt
Panama

Alexandria - Egypt

Alexandria - Egypt

Alexandria - Egypt




Sea service

Vessel DURATION OF SERVICE
No Name Type Company GRT  Rank — To
1 Falcon-UA Ro/Ro DIABCO 2462 B 24/04/2023 05/01/2024
Mangement LTD

2 Miramar Cargo LDPI Middel East 2148 B 12/01/2022 08/07/2022
3 Miramar Cargo LDPI Middel East 214g  Bosun 02/11/2020 02/07/2021
4 ALhadbaa General Cargo Iraq Line 17263 2% 17/08/2019 31/07/2020
5 Rayes Bulk Star Seaco.co 12360 2" 10/09/2018 30/04/2019
6 Ecolfiumicino osv R 761 % 27/06/2017  08/06/2018
7 Ecolfiumicino osv o 761 P oymjz015  19/07/2017
8 Mekkah Crew Boat ALAMAR 438  Bosun  06/05/2015 21/09/2015
9 Ecolfiumicino osv S 761 " 0/08/2011  14/02/2014
10 Ecolfiumicino osv Eii 761 O 29/07/2010  05/06/2011
1 Merdif ¥ RoRo /b Marco Shipping 17691 Bosin 19/03/2009  05/05/2010
12 Bay Success General Cargo Rt 13442 BN 30/09/2007  15/11/2008
13 Merdif ¥ RoRo Marco Shipping 9585 Bosn  04/09/2007  30/09/2007
14 Merdif \ RoRo /b Marco Shipping 18998 BN 0 08/2006  15/07/2007
15 Sinai General Cargo RedSea Shipping 2000 Bosun 15/03/2005 30/08/2005
16 Sy General Cargo RedSeaShipping 16000 Bosun 4 /0772004 24/01/2005
17 Mansoura General Cargo RedSea Shipping 8000 Bosun 3/04/2004 24/06/2004
18 Tiran Island General Cargo RedSea Shipping 4500 Bosun 12/05/2003 29/01/2004
19 Tiran Island General Cargo NS LY AB 03/10/2002 21/03/2003
20 | JaraynlIsland General Cargo RedSea Shipping 6000 AB 22/08/2000 18/07/2002
21 Jarayn Island General Cargo ARG o AB 23/04/2000 27/07/2000
22 | Jarayn Island General Cargo RedSea Shipping 6000 AB 27/09/1998 21/03/2000
23 Rufyde Bulk Ayjntnevin 2500 AB 04/10/1994  04/05/1998
24 Rufyde Bulk Ayjntnevin 2500 AB - 46/04/1994 | 04/09/1996
25  Eman 2K Ayjntnevin 2300 AB 08/08/1995  02/03/1996




Job Description:-

RoRo Cargo Handling

Very Good Experience in RoRo Handling and Ramp
Maintenance and Re Wiring

General Cargo

Very Good Experience in Loading and Discharging bulk and
Containers and Pallets and Cargo Arrangements

Crane Operator

Very Well Experienced in ALL Types of Marine Cranes With
Safety and Accurate Positioning

Ops / Production

Supply Very Good Experience in Pores and Lashings of Cargo and
All Towing, and Back
Crew Boat Well Experienced in Safe Transfer of Personal From Deck

to Facility and Back

Offshore CargoOps / Very Good Experience & Handling Cargo Operations With Rigs

Drilling and Barges and Handling Hoses, Connections and High
Pressure bulk compressed Air Chargers

Offshore Cargo Very Good Management of Cargo & Personal While Tying up

to production facility and safety follow up & Rescue Process

Personal Transfer

Very Good Experience in personal transfer, Board to
facility, personal basket & Shopper Landing

Ship Handling / Seaman
Training

Very Good Ability of Training and Habitation for New A/B
on Job Training and Good Management of Deck Crew

Survey Equip Handling

Very Well Experienced in Mobilization & Demobilization of
Survey and Rov Equipment With Good Assistance to The
Survey Team

Anti - Pollution

Very Good In Handling All Anti Pollution Kits And Equipment

and Fluids

I HOPE MY CV MEETS YOUR INTEREST




