

KAMAL ELSAID AWAD

Address: ELZhour, Port Said, Egypt

mobile: +20 1014548181
Whats App: +20 1014548181
Whats App: +20 1014966408

Profession: Bosun

E-mail: kamalsaidawad@gmail.com

Personal Details: -

Full Name	KAMAL ELSAID AWAD HASSANIN
Nationality	Egyptian
Birth Date	21/09/1970
Place of Birth	Dakahliya – Egypt
Marital Status	Married
Religion	Muslim
Military Status	Finished

Languages:-

Arabic	Mother Tongue
English	Very Good Spoken &Written

Identity Documents:-

Documents	Number	Date Issued	Expiry Date	Country OF Issued
Passport	A28507722	26/07/2021	25/07/2028	Portsaid - Egypt
Seaman's Book	500016718	27/07/2021	25/07/2026	Alexandria - Egypt

skills	Work under pressure.
	Good communication skills.
	Hard Working

Certificates: -

Issued	Valid Until	National (Place)
30/10/2022	26/10/2027	Alexandria - Egypt
29/10/2022	24/10/2027	Alexandria - Egypt
29/10/2022	24/10/2027	Alexandria - Egypt
29/10/2022	24/10/2027	Alexandria - Egypt
29/10/2022	24/10/2027	Alexandria - Egypt
04/08/2021	03/08/2023	Alexandria - Egypt
13/07/2018	12/07/2023	Alexandria - Egypt
30/08/2021	24/08/2026	Alexandria - Egypt
25/07/2017	xxxxxx	Alexandria - Egypt
26/08/2021	23/08/2026	Alexandria - Egypt
13/07/2018	13/07/2023	Panama
02/09/2021	xxxxxx	Alexandria - Egypt
02/09/2021	25/07/2026	Alexandria - Egypt
25/07/2017	xxxxxx	Alexandria - Egypt
	30/10/2022 29/10/2022 29/10/2022 29/10/2022 29/10/2022 04/08/2021 13/07/2018 30/08/2021 25/07/2017 26/08/2021 13/07/2018 02/09/2021	30/10/2022 26/10/2027 29/10/2022 24/10/2027 29/10/2022 24/10/2027 29/10/2022 24/10/2027 29/10/2022 24/10/2027 04/08/2021 03/08/2023 13/07/2018 12/07/2023 30/08/2021 24/08/2026 25/07/2017 xxxxxxx 26/08/2021 23/08/2026 13/07/2018 13/07/2023 02/09/2021 xxxxxxx 02/09/2021 25/07/2026

Sea Service : -

Sea service

	Vessel			GRT	Rank	DURATION OF SERVICE	
No	Name	Туре	Company			from	То
1	Falcon - UA	Ro/Ro	DIABCO Mangement LTD	2462	Bosun	24/04/2023	05/01/2024
2	Miramar	Cargo	LDPl Middel East	2148	Bosun	12/01/2022	08/07/2022
3	Miramar	Cargo	LDPl Middel East	2148	Bosun	02/11/2020	02/07/2021
4	ALhadbaa	General Cargo	Iraq Line	17263	Bosun	17/08/2019	31/07/2020
5	Rayes	Bulk	Star Seaco.co	12360	Bosun	10/09/2018	30/04/2019
6	Ecolfiumicino	OSV	Delmar Mar Transport	761	Bosun	27/06/2017	08/06/2018
7	Ecolfiumicino	OSV	Delmar Mar Transport	761	Bosun	01/11/2015	19/07/2017
8	Mekkah	Crew Boat	ALAMAR	438	Bosun	06/05/2015	21/09/2015
9	Ecolfiumicino	OSV	Delmar Mar Transport	761	Bosun	08/08/2011	14/02/2014
10	Ecolfiumicino	OSV	Delmar Mar Transport	761	Bosun	29/07/2010	05/06/2011
11	Merdif ^۲	RoRo / b	Marco Shipping	17691	Bosun	10/03/2009	05/05/2010
12	Bay Success	General Cargo	German Lines Shipping	13442	Bosun	30/09/2007	15/11/2008
13	Merdif "	RoRo	Marco Shipping	5585	Bosun	04/09/2007	30/09/2007
14	Merdif \	RoRo / b	Marco Shipping	18558	Bosun	16/08/2006	15/07/2007
15	Sinai	General Cargo	RedSea Shipping	2000	Bosun	15/03/2005	30/08/2005
16	Shidwan Ayland	General Cargo	RedSea Shipping	16000	Bosun	08/07/2004	24/01/2005
17	Mansoura	General Cargo	RedSea Shipping	8000	Bosun	03/04/2004	24/06/2004
18	Tiran Island	General Cargo	RedSea Shipping	4500	Bosun	12/05/2003	29/01/2004
19	Tiran Island	General Cargo	RedSea Shipping	4500	AB	03/10/2002	21/03/2003
20	Jarayn Island	General Cargo	RedSea Shipping	6000	AB	22/08/2000	18/07/2002
21	Jarayn Island	General Cargo	RedSea Shipping	6000	AB	23/04/2000	27/07/2000
22	Jarayn Island	General Cargo	RedSea Shipping	6000	AB	27/09/1998	21/03/2000
23	Rufyde	Bulk	Ayjntnevin	2500	AB	04/10/1994	04/05/1998
24	Rufyde	Bulk	Ayjntnevin	2500	AB	10/04/1994	04/09/1996
25	Eman	Bulk	Ayjntnevin	2300	AB	08/08/1995	02/03/1996

Job Description:-

RoRo Cargo Handling	Very Good Experience in RoRo Handling and Ramp Maintenance and Re Wiring
General Cargo	Very Good Experience in Loading and Discharging bulk and Containers and Pallets and Cargo Arrangements
Crane Operator	Very Well Experienced in ALL Types of Marine Cranes With Safety and Accurate Positioning
Supply	Very Good Experience in Pores and Lashings of Cargo and All Towing, and Back
Crew Boat	Well Experienced in Safe Transfer of Personal From Deck to Facility and Back
Offshore CargoOps / Drilling	Very Good Experience & Handling Cargo Operations With Rigs and Barges and Handling Hoses, Connections and High Pressure bulk compressed Air Chargers
Offshore Cargo Ops / Production	Very Good Management of Cargo & Personal While Tying up to production facility and safety follow up & Rescue Process
Personal Transfer	Very Good Experience in personal transfer, Board to facility, personal basket & Shopper Landing
Ship Handling / Seaman Training	Very Good Ability of Training and Habitation for New A/B on Job Training and Good Management of Deck Crew
Survey Equip Handling	Very Well Experienced in Mobilization & Demobilization of Survey and Rov Equipment With Good Assistance to The Survey Team
Anti - Pollution	Very Good In Handling All Anti Pollution Kits And Equipment and Fluids

I HOPE MY CV MEETS YOUR INTEREST